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Home Education Advisory Council - Updated 12/7/2021

MEMBER ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS TERM

Allison O'Neil Hampton Area Homeschool Group oneils4@gmail.com 2021-2024

Althea Barton New Hampshire Homeschooling Coalition althea9999@gmail.com 2021-2024

Amanda Weeden Granite State Home Educators aweedenheac@yahoo.com 2020-2023

April Villani Catholics United for Home Education avillani.HEAC@gmail.com 2021-2024

Catie McLaughlin Seacoast Christian Home Educators Association catiemclaughlin@gmail.com 2020-2023

Glenn Cordelli* House of Representatives glenn.cordelli@leg.state.nh.us 2015-2022

Heather Barker NH School Administrators Association heather.barker@sau26.org 2021-2024

Jennifer Pereira Catholics United for Home Education pereirajen@yahoo.com 2020-2023

Michael Koski NH Association of School Principals mkoski@windhamsd.org 2021-2024

Ruth Ward* Senate ruth.ward@leg.state.nh.us 2017-2022

Sarah Cheek Acton Academy Seacoast sarah@actonseacoast.org 2021-2024

Shireen Meskoob NH Dept of Education shireen.meskoob@doe.nh.gov 2021-2024

vacant New Hampshire School Boards Association

vacant Nonpublic School Advisory Council

*Legislative members of the Council serve terms which are coterminous with their elected offices.
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